
CA 7 March Analysis

2013-2014 2014-2015 2015-2016 2016-2017 2017-2018

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

27

940

3379

4129

684

27

756

3317

4495

34

38

1105

3440

4460

558

43

1202

3516

4687

515

41

1150

3240

5202

-199

GAT Constitutional Area 7  Leader: SHERYL JENSEN

July 2017 to March 2018 (9 months) Results

CA 7

March (Only Results)

Mar-15 Mar-16 Mar-17 Mar-18

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

6

146

389

518

75

5

149

374

427

155

7

167

376

472

139

9

208

404

476

204

CA 7

Statement for 3rd Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

2014-2015

3rd Qtr

2015-2016

3rd Qtr

2016-2017

3rd Qtr

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

11

285

986

1329

92

15

383

868

1238

151

14

331

901

1261

151

CA 7

MD ANALYSIS



2013-2014 2014-2015 2015-2016 2016-2017 2017-2018

201

Australia

Norfolk Island

Papua New Guinea

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

6

226

2211

2673

78

8

228

2113

2806

-131

8

292

1965

2736

-175

3

121

1895

2608

-288

6

185

1751

2732

-448

Total

Ann Eldridge

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

6
226
2211
2673
78

8
228
2113
2806
-131

8
292
1965
2736
-175

3
121
1895
2608
-288

6
185
1751
2732
-448

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 7



March (Only) Results

Mar-15 Mar-16 Mar-17 Mar-18

201

Australia

Norfolk Island

Papua New Guinea

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

1

25

268

384

-49

3

92

272

313

96

1

21

247

321

-12

0

6

286

330

15

Total

Ann Eldridge

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

1
25
268
384
-49

3
92
272
313
96

1
21
247
321
-12

0
6

286
330
15

MD GMT Area CA 7



Statement for 3rd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2014-2015

3rd Qtr

2015-2016

3rd Qtr

2016-2017

3rd Qtr

201

Australia

Norfolk Island

Papua New Guinea

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

4

99

707

929

-8

4

122

605

811

17

1

26

587

851

-118

Total

Ann Eldridge

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

4
99
707
929
-8

4
122
605
811
17

1
26
587
851
-118

MD GMT Area CA 7



2013-2014 2014-2015 2015-2016 2016-2017 2017-2018

202

Various

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

1

77

542

733

-8

3

93

560

813

-66

1

36

523

796

-135

0

12

490

786

-187

1

35

468

695

-86

Total

Clifford Heywood

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

1
77
542
733
-8

3
93
560
813
-66

1
36
523
796
-135

0
12
490
786
-187

1
35
468
695
-86

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 7



March (Only) Results

Mar-15 Mar-16 Mar-17 Mar-18

202

Various

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

0

0

65

66

10

1

21

59

77

12

0

1

69

87

-9

0

1

55

55

8

Total

Clifford Heywood

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

0
0
65
66
10

1
21
59
77
12

0
1
69
87
-9

0
1
55
55
8

MD GMT Area CA 7



Statement for 3rd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2014-2015

3rd Qtr

2015-2016

3rd Qtr

2016-2017

3rd Qtr

202

Various

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

1

29

133

238

-52

1

27

143

195

-5

0

2

128

242

-85

Total

Clifford Heywood

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

1
29
133
238
-52

1
27
143
195
-5

0
2

128
242
-85

MD GMT Area CA 7



2013-2014 2014-2015 2015-2016 2016-2017 2017-2018

NA

Undistricted

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

15

-15

0

0

0

0

0

307

Indonesia

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

20

637

626

723

614

16

435

644

876

231

29

777

952

928

868

40

1069

1131

1278

1005

33

907

1012

1735

337

Total

Eveline Chandra

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

20
637
626
723
614

16
435
644
876
231

29
777
952
928
868

40
1069
1131
1293
990

33
907
1012
1735
337

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 7



March (Only) Results

Mar-15 Mar-16 Mar-17 Mar-18

307

Indonesia

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

5

121

56

68

114

1

36

43

37

47

6

145

60

64

160

8

178

60

88

157

Total

Eveline Chandra

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

5
121
56
68
114

1
36
43
37
47

6
145
60
64
160

8
178
60
88
157

MD GMT Area CA 7



Statement for 3rd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2014-2015

3rd Qtr

2015-2016

3rd Qtr

2016-2017

3rd Qtr

307

Indonesia

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

6

157

146

162

152

10

234

120

232

139

13

303

186

168

354

Total

Eveline Chandra

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

6
157
146
162
152

10
234
120
232
139

13
303
186
168
354

MD GMT Area CA 7



2017-2018

NA

Undistricted

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

1

23

9

40

-2

Total

Richard Chenevier

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

1
23
9
40
-2

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 7




